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TERRITORY MANAGERS

•	 Provide hands-on industry expertise for deep insights  
into the productivity of your belt conveyor systems

•	 Perform detailed Belt Conveyor Assessments to identify 
performance, maintenance, and safety concerns critical  
to minimizing downtime and increasing throughput

•	 Conduct on-site training and education sessions

FIELD SPECIALISTS

•	 Help you specify, install, maintain, and troubleshoot  
Flexco products

•	 Provide technical training, application insights,  
and problem solving

STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS TEAM

•	 Provide Flexco value-added solutions to maximize belt 
conveyor performance across strategic customers’ 
enterprises within focused industries

www.flexco.comwww.flexco.com

WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED

C

Specialists in support of 
and troubleshooting for the 
Appalachian Coal Region:
Joey Bragg
Daniel Hensley
Chuck Hoops	

APPALACHIAN COAL REGION

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE TEAM

•	 Technical questions, order processing, quotations, pricing, 
whatever support you need

•	 Available by phone from 6am to 7pm CST

(800) 541-8028 | Text to Chat: (630) 303-9970 | info@flexco.com



DIRECT LINES OF COMMUNICATION TO ANYTIME SUPPORT 24/7
		  TERRITORY MANAGER		  REGION	TERRITORY

	 1	 Xavier Velazquez	 (630) 730-0226	 xvelazquez@flexco.com	 East	 NY, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI, ME

	 2	 Mike Kernan	 (717) 586-7368	 mkernan@flexco.com	 East	 PA, MD, DE, NJ

	 3	 Joe Sall	 (616) 368-0105	 jsall@flexco.com	 East	 MI, OH

	 4	 Tim Statzer	 (331) 481-1315	 tstatzer@flexco.com	 East	 IN, KY, OH – Heavy Duty Products

	 4	 Bryan Thompson	 (937) 241-2416	 bthompson@flexco.com	 East	 IN, KY, OH – Light Duty Products

	 5	 Ryan Sink	 (540) 588-2357	 rsink@flexco.com	 East	 VA, NC, SC

	 6	 Grant Rector	 (901) 569-1348	 grector@flexco.com	 East	 GA-north, TN-east, SC-northwest, NC-west

	 7	 Brandon Wilson	 (304) 543-8771	 bwilson@flexco.com	 East	 FL, GA-south, SC-southwest

	 8	 Chase Richardson	 (606) 367-0763	 crichardson@flexco.com	 East	 MS-east, AL, TN-mid, FL-northwest

	 9	 Ken Rozhon	 (630) 334-3417	 krozhon@flexco.com	 West	 IL-northeast, IN-northwest – Light Duty Products

	 9	 Michael Hesslau	 (630) 421-4407	 mhesslau@flexco.com	 West	 IL-northeast, IN-northwest – Heavy Duty Products

	10	 Michael Hesslau	 (630) 421-4407	 mhesslau@flexco.com	 West	 WI-southeast, IL-north, IA-east

	11	 Ken Rozhon	 (630) 334-3417	 krozhon@flexco.com	 West	 IL-south, MO-east 

	12	 Buck Dunn	 (479) 461-7875	 jdunn@flexco.com	 West	 OK, AR, MS-northwest, TN-west, MO-south

	13	 Casey Sinunu	 (281) 770-2524	 csinunu@flexco.com	 West	 LA, MS-southwest

	14	 Casey Sinunu	 (281) 770-2524	 csinunu@flexco.com	 West	 TX-east – Heavy Duty Products

	14	 Brendon Lowe	 (817) 223-2509	 blowe@flexco.com	 West	 TX-east – Light Duty Products

	15	 Brendon Lowe	 (817) 223-2509	 blowe@flexco.com	 West	 TX-mid – Light Duty Products

	16	 Marc Mondi	 (515) 822-5263	 mmondi@flexco.com	 West	 NE, KS, IA-west, MO-west

	17	 Matt Thomsen	 (952) 449-1686	 mthomsen@flexco.com	 West	 ND, SD, MN, WI-northwest

	18	 Steve McKenna	 (605) 391-7909	 smckenna@flexco.com	 West	 MT-east, WY-east, NE-west, CO

	19	 Ruben Czerny	 (435) 655-1685	 rczerny@flexco.com	 West	 MT-mid, ID-south, WY-west, UT

	20	 Ron Zumwalt	 (520) 526-5885	 rzumwalt@flexco.com	 West	 AZ, NV, NM, TX-west

	21	 Keith Graham	 (360) 633-6960	 kgraham@flexco.com	 West	 WA, OR, ID-north, MT-west, AK, HI

	22	 Robert Withnell	 (559) 805-5744	 rwithnell@flexco.com	 West	 CA-north

	23	 Rick Vasquez	 (909) 371-8766	 rvasquez@flexco.com	 West	 CA-south

		  For Heavy Duty products in TX-mid, please contact John Hein.

CANADA

	24	 Rob Graham	 (438) 820-7870	 rgraham@flexco.com	 East	 QC, NB, NS, PEI, NL

	25	 Paul Gonsalves	 (647) 482-3539	 pgonsalves@flexco.com 	 East	 ON, MB

	26	 Wayne Green	 (250) 826-3539	 wgreen@flexco.com	 West	 BC, AB, SK, YT, NT

Kevin Kubota 
Director of North American 
Sales and Distribution 
(626) 688-3509 | kkubota@flexco.com

REGIONAL SALES MANAGEMENT
Tim Brown | East Regional Manager 
(205) 542-5806 | tbrown@flexco.com

John Hein | West Regional Manager 
(720) 594-9504 | jhein@flexco.com

STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS
Chad Ackerman 
Logistics – Parcel and Warehousing 
(770) 715-6524 | cackerman@flexco.com

Randy Jackson 
Original Equipment Manufacturers 
(615) 720-7493 | rajackson@flexco.com 

Pat Roach 
Food and Beverage 
(216) 392-1776 | proach@flexco.com 

Shaun Roberts 
Airports 
(770) 335-1073 | sroberts@flexco.com

Aaron Wilson 
Aggregate, Cement and Mining 
(904) 468-2071 | awilson@flexco.com

FIELD SPECIALISTS 
Chris Bias | (304) 687-7148 | cbias@flexco.com
Luc Bourbeau | (418) 930-0475 | lbourbeau@flexco.com
Chris Davis | (618) 771-7417 | cdavis@flexco.com
Donnie Hall | (817) 458-2186 | dhall@flexco.com
Nick Mills | (435) 749-4484 | nmills@flexco.com
Dan West | (509) 991-9649 | dwest@flexco.com

APPALACHIAN COAL REGION
Joey Bragg | (304) 784-8970 | jbragg@flexco.com
Daniel Hensley | (304) 784-4509 | dhensley@flexco.com
Chuck Hoops | (276) 202-2400 | choops@flexco.com
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